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Rank N°DE VELA CLASSE
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HUN9
BRA2
ESP17
ESP575
ESP582
ESP597

XXI ATENA REGATA 2022
CLASSE OPEN

IQ FOIL P5

Prova 5 at 12:51:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:51:00

1Q FOIL
1Q FOIL
TECNO
1Q FOIL
1Q FOIL
1Q FOIL

CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

SENIOR BALINT MORVAI

JUVENIL LUCAS GARCIA

JUVENIL TIAGO HENRIQUES
JUVENIL LUCAS MARTINEZ ZAMORA
JUVENIL DAVID APESTEGUIA
JUVENIL RODRIGO PENA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com
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Elapsed
0:14:26
0:15:17
0:29:04
0:32:06
0:32:47
UFD
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